1781000210034
1781000210087
1781000210154
1781000210155
1781000210157
1781000210160
1781000210161
1781000210162
1781000210163
1781000210164
1781000210165
1781000210178
1781000210184
1781000210196
1781000210198
1781000210204
1781000210246
1781000210252
1781000210263
1781000210267
1781000210315
1781000210319
1781000210324
1781000210325
1781000210327
1781000210334
1781000210348
1781000210361
1781000210362
1781000210375
1781000210378
1781000210381
1781000210384
1781000210386
1781000210390
1781000210392
1781000210440
1781000210441
1781000210442

133 Consent Releases--1st Batch--Status

Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release

noticed 3/97
noticed 4/97

noticed 4/97
noticed 4/97
noticed 4/97
noticed 4/97
noticed 4/97
noticed 4/97
noticed 4/97
noticed 4/97
noticed 4/97
noticed 4/97

noticed 3/97
noticed 4/97

noticed 3/97

noticed 3/97

noticed 4/97
noticed 4/97

noticed 3/97

noticed 3/97



1781000210443
1781000210445
1781000210449
1781000210450
1781000210479

1781000310050
1781000310071
1781000310075
1781000310147
1781000310159
1781000310171
1781000310192
1781000310281
1781000310282
1781000310283
1781000310284
1781000310287
1781000310290
1781000310291
1781000310292
1781000310293
1781000310321
1781000310324
1781000310325
1781000310364
1781000310381
1781000310382
1781000310383
1781000310403
1781000310428
1781000310458
1781000310467
1781000310469

1781000410001
1781000410004
1781000410007
1781000410010
1781000410012
1781000410015

Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release

Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release

Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release

noticed 3/97

noticed 4/97

noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97

noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97
noticed 4/97
noticed 3/97

noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97

noticed 3/97

noticed 3/97

noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97

sent to NARA?



1781000410018
1781000410031
1781000410032
1781000410033
1781000410052
1781000410058
1781000410059
1781000410060
1781000410061
1781000410062
1781000410063
1781000410064
1781000410065
1781000410066
1781000410067
1781000410074
1781000410084
1781000410090
1781000410114
1781000410119
1781000410126
1781000410128
1781000410131
1781000410132
1781000410186
1781000410195
1781000410203
1781000410208
1781000410209
1781000410210
1781000410236
1781000410239
1781000410240
1781000410242
1781000410251
1781000410259
1781000410269
1781000410270
1781000410274
1781000410282
1781000410287

Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release

noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97

noticed 3/97
noticed 4/97
noticed 3/97

noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97
noticed 3/97

noticed 3/97

noticed 3/97
noticed 4/97

noticed 3/97

noticed 3/97

noticed 3/97

noticed 3/97

noticed 4/97
noticed 3/97

sent to NARA?



1781000410294

Consent Release

1781000410297 Consent Release
1781000410298 Consent Release
1781000410299 Consent Release
1781000410300 Consent Release
1781000410301 Consent Release
1781000410303 Consent Release
1781000410304 Consent Release
1781000410335 Consent Release
1781000410425 Consent Release
1781000410437 Consent Release

Add Duplicates to list?  Yes
Consent Releases--2nd Batch

1781000310173 Consent Release



