## 133 Consent Releases--1st Batch--Status

1781000210034	Consent Release	noticed 3/97
1781000210087	Consent Release	noticed 4/97
1781000210154	Consent Release	
1781000210155	Consent Release	
1781000210157	Consent Release	noticed 4/97
1781000210160	Consent Release	noticed 4/97
1781000210161	Consent Release	noticed 4/97
1781000210162	Consent Release	noticed 4/97
1781000210163	Consent Release	noticed 4/97
1781000210164	Consent Release	noticed 4/97
1781000210165	Consent Release	noticed 4/97
1781000210178	Consent Release	noticed 4/97
1781000210184	Consent Release	noticed 4/97
1781000210196	Consent Release	noticed 4/97
1781000210198	Consent Release	
1781000210204	Consent Release	noticed 3/97
1781000210246	Consent Release	noticed 4/97
1781000210252	Consent Release	
1781000210263	Consent Release	noticed 3/97
1781000210267	Consent Release	
1781000210315	Consent Release	noticed 3/97
1781000210319	Consent Release	
1781000210324	Consent Release	
1781000210325	Consent Release	
1781000210327	Consent Release	
1781000210334	Consent Release	
1781000210348	Consent Release	noticed 4/97
1781000210361	Consent Release	noticed 4/97
1781000210362	Consent Release	
1781000210375	Consent Release	
1781000210378	Consent Release	
1781000210381	Consent Release	noticed 3/97
1781000210384	Consent Release	
1781000210386	Consent Release	
1781000210390	Consent Release	
1781000210392	Consent Release	noticed 3/97
1781000210440	Consent Release	
1781000210441	Consent Release	
1781000210442	Consent Release	

1781000210443	Consent Release		
1781000210445	Consent Release		
1781000210449	Consent Release		
1781000210450	Consent Release		
1781000210479	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	sent to NARA?
1781000310050	Consent Release	noticed 4/97	
1781000310071	Consent Release		
1781000310075	Consent Release		
1781000310147	Consent Release		
1781000310159	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000310171	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000310192	Consent Release		
1781000310281	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000310282	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000310283	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000310284	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000310287	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000310290	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000310291	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000310292	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000310293	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000310321	Consent Release	noticed 4/97	
1781000310324	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000310325	Consent Release		
1781000310364	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000310381	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000310382	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000310383	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000310403	Consent Release		
1781000310428	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000310458	Consent Release		
1781000310467	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000310469	Consent Release		
1781000410001	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000410004	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000410007	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000410010	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000410012	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000410015	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	

1781000410018	Consont Pologge	noticed 3/97	
1781000410018	Consent Release Consent Release		
		noticed 3/97	
1781000410032	Consent Release	1.2/07	
1781000410033	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000410052	Consent Release	noticed 4/97	
1781000410058	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000410059	Consent Release		
1781000410060	Consent Release		
1781000410061	Consent Release		
1781000410062	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000410063	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000410064	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000410065	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000410066	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000410067	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000410074	Consent Release		
1781000410084	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	sent to NARA?
1781000410090	Consent Release		
1781000410114	Consent Release		
1781000410119	Consent Release		
1781000410126	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000410128	Consent Release	noticed 4/97	
1781000410131	Consent Release		
1781000410132	Consent Release		
1781000410186	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000410195	Consent Release		
1781000410203	Consent Release		
1781000410208	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000410209	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000410210	Consent Release		
1781000410236	Consent Release	noticed 3/97	
1781000410239	Consent Release	noneca sisi	
1781000410240	Consent Release		
1781000410242	Consent Release		
1781000410251	Consent Release		
1781000410251	Consent Release		
1781000410269	Consent Release		
1781000410209	Consent Release		
1781000410270	Consent Release		
1781000410274	Consent Release	noticed 4/97	
1781000410282	Consent Release  Consent Release	noticed 4/97	
1/0100041020/	COHSCIII NEICASC	110t1CCU 3/9/	

1781000410294		Consent Release
1781000410297		Consent Release
1781000410298		Consent Release
1781000410299		Consent Release
1781000410300		Consent Release
1781000410301		Consent Release
1781000410303		Consent Release
1781000410304		Consent Release
1781000410335		Consent Release
1781000410425		Consent Release
1781000410437		Consent Release
Add Duplicates to list?	Yes	
		G (D1 01

\_\_\_\_\_ Consent Releases--2nd Batch

Consent Release 1781000310173